
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 137638 Oline Holm Lauersen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/06 198/07 395/13

2 134134 Johanne Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 198/06 197/05 395/11

3 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 198/07 195/06 393/13

4 139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther Randers Skyttekreds 194/05 196/05 390/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 135015 Jonathan Boserup Lyngby Skyttekreds 188/03 193/07 381/10

2 140502 Bastian Mathiesen Lyngby Skyttekreds 190/06 186/03 376/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 147338 Matas Navalskas Rønde Skytteforening 183/01 185/02 368/03

2 146659 Melvin Rask Christensen Randers Skyttekreds 182/01 183/00 365/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 121466 Matti Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 200/11 200/08 400/19

2 120802 Freya Kofoed Samsø Skytteforening 199/10 198/12 397/22

3 120339 Alexander Berth Randers Skyttekreds 196/05 195/09 391/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 138693 Jasmin K. Veirum Randers Skyttekreds 196/06 197/10 393/16

2 134355 Andy Bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 192/04 196/07 388/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 96896 Pia Holm-Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 183/01 181/01 364/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 25202 Torben Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 180/02 182/01 362/03

2 80671 Maybritt  Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 167/00 172/00 339/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 101277 Annemette Binder Randers Skyttekreds 200/10 200/10 400/20

2 120785 John Bo Lyng Randers Skyttekreds 200/12 199/09 399/21

3 75845 Kristian Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/04 198/08 395/12

4 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/06 197/08 395/14

5 115252 Heinrich sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/08 197/09 394/17

6 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 193/03 200/13 393/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 191/05 199/09 390/14

2 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 194/05 195/04 389/09

3 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 194/04 194/04 388/08

4 139145 Daniel Kaagh Kvist Grenå Skyttekreds 193/01 191/04 384/05
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 195/07 184/02 379/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/09 199/11 396/20

2 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 196/09 198/05 394/14

3 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/05 195/03 393/08

4 23413 Rita Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 193/06 194/05 387/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 24249 Svend B. Laursen Rønde Skytteforening 192/02 191/05 383/07

2 23007 John Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 185/02 189/04 374/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 144534 Iris Mona Rune Lyngby Skyttekreds 193/02 195/03 388/05

2 23175 WALTHER KRISTENSEN Rønde Skytteforening 189/00 189/03 378/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 115017 Rene Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 199/06 198/10 397/16

2 129846 Thomas Glud-Wagner Lyngby Skyttekreds 195/09 200/09 395/18

3 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 197/06 195/06 392/12

4 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 194/03 197/05 391/08

5 18517 Anna-Grethe Maribo Anders.. Randers Skyttekreds 191/03 199/04 390/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 198/07

2 134134 Johanne Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 198/06

3 137638 Oline Holm Lauersen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/06

4 139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther Randers Skyttekreds 194/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 140502 Bastian Mathiesen Lyngby Skyttekreds 190/06

2 135015 Jonathan Boserup Lyngby Skyttekreds 188/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 147338 Matas Navalskas Rønde Skytteforening 183/01

2 146659 Melvin Rask Christensen Randers Skyttekreds 182/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 121466 Matti Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 200/11

2 120802 Freya Kofoed Samsø Skytteforening 199/10

3 120339 Alexander Berth Randers Skyttekreds 196/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2

Resultatliste
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1 138693 Jasmin K. Veirum Randers Skyttekreds 196/06

2 134355 Andy Bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 192/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 96896 Pia Holm-Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 183/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 25202 Torben Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 180/02

2 80671 Maybritt  Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 167/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 120785 John Bo Lyng Randers Skyttekreds 200/12

2 101277 Annemette Binder Randers Skyttekreds 200/10

3 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/06

4 115252 Heinrich sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/08

5 75845 Kristian Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/04

6 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 193/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 194/05

2 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 194/04

3 139145 Daniel Kaagh Kvist Grenå Skyttekreds 193/01

4 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 191/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 195/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/05

2 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/09

3 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 196/09

4 23413 Rita Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 193/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 24249 Svend B. Laursen Rønde Skytteforening 192/02

2 23007 John Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 185/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 144534 Iris Mona Rune Lyngby Skyttekreds 193/02

2 23175 WALTHER KRISTENSEN Rønde Skytteforening 189/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 115017 Rene Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 199/06

2 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 197/06
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3 129846 Thomas Glud-Wagner Lyngby Skyttekreds 195/09

4 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 194/03

5 18517 Anna-Grethe Maribo Anders.. Randers Skyttekreds 191/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 137638 Oline Holm Lauersen Grenå Skyttekreds 200/10 199/09 399/19

2 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 197/05 198/04 395/09

3 139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther Randers Skyttekreds 196/02 197/08 393/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 131853 Oliver Englyst Hasager VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 199/06 200/14 399/20

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 134134 Johanne Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 195/03 195/04 390/07

2 146659 Melvin Rask Christensen Randers Skyttekreds 175/00 177/00 352/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 121466 Matti Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 198/07 199/04 397/11

2 134355 Andy Bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 191/02 194/04 385/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 138693 Jasmin K. Veirum Randers Skyttekreds 200/07 198/06 398/13

2 120802 Freya Kofoed Samsø Skytteforening 198/07 199/05 397/12

3 120339 Alexander Berth Randers Skyttekreds 197/04 193/02 390/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 25202 Torben Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 181/01 177/01 358/02

2 125082 Oliver Overgaard Hoffmann Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 179/02 174/01 353/03

3 80671 Maybritt  Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 166/00 176/02 342/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 199/02 200/10 399/12

2 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 198/04 195/04 393/08

3 115252 Heinrich sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/04 195/03 392/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 192/03 196/01 388/04

2 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 192/03 192/02 384/05

3 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 190/02 193/03 383/05

4 139145 Daniel Kaagh Kvist Grenå Skyttekreds 191/03 192/01 383/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 200/07 200/03 400/10

2 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/07 199/04 399/11
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3 23018 Inge Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/04 195/07 391/11

4 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 195/02 192/03 387/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 191/02 193/01 384/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/05 198/04 396/09

2 115017 Rene Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 200/05 193/02 393/07

3 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 190/02 195/01 385/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 137638 Oline Holm Lauersen Grenå Skyttekreds 200/10

2 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 197/05

3 139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther Randers Skyttekreds 196/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 131853 Oliver Englyst Hasager VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 199/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 134134 Johanne Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 195/03

2 146659 Melvin Rask Christensen Randers Skyttekreds 175/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 121466 Matti Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 198/07

2 134355 Andy Bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 191/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 138693 Jasmin K. Veirum Randers Skyttekreds 200/07

2 120802 Freya Kofoed Samsø Skytteforening 198/07

3 120339 Alexander Berth Randers Skyttekreds 197/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 25202 Torben Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 181/01

2 125082 Oliver Overgaard Hoffmann Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 179/02

3 80671 Maybritt  Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 166/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 199/02

2 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 198/04

3 115252 Heinrich sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 192/03
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1 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 192/03

3 139145 Daniel Kaagh Kvist Grenå Skyttekreds 191/03

4 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 190/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/07

1 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 200/07

3 23018 Inge Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/04

4 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 195/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 191/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 115017 Rene Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 200/05

2 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/05

3 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 190/02

Resultatliste
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